sell at public auction, the following
real estate and personal property
at the late residence of the said

ward, in the town of Geneva,
Adams County. Indiana, on the 8

day of July. IMO, beginning at

«:00 o'clock PM. the following
described real estate, towlt:

Inlot number four hundred eight

(408) in the town of Geneva,

In Adama County. Indiana, as •

the same is designated and num-

bered on David Studebaker's
Addition to said town. Ip Plat

Book 1 of the records of said

County.

Also said Guardian will sell at the

same time and place, the following